Data sheet from 07.09.2011

WA

GO

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

862-1533/999-950

1 SNAP-IN FOOT PER POLE PE-N-L1 without ground contact

SUITABLE FOR EX E APPLICATIONS 3 POLE

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 250 pieces

RoHS compliant

Weight

pole count

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from

Strip length to

Strip length

No. of connection Points
Measured voltage EN
Current intensity EN
Product group
Connection method
Measured shock voltage

1von 2

21.018g

3

0.5-4 mm?
20 - 12 AWG
21.4 mm
0.843 in

36 mm

1.417 in

35 mm

1.378 in

10 mm

11 mm
0.41in

12

440V

28 A

9 (Std Chassis Mt Blocks)

CAGE CLAMP®S Connection

6 kV



Pollution degree
Color

No. of potentials
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin
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Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

2 von 2

3

black

3

85369010
Deutschland



